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CITY OF SAINT PAUL
CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT FORM

(All data on this form is public information)

Committee Name Marny Xiong for SPPS

Type of organization: _ X Candidate Committee Political Committee Political Fund

Office sought/Purpose of committee Saint Paul Board of Education

X

Type of report: Initial report Final report (closes committee account - see MS
. Ch 211A.03 for requirements)
8 week pre-election
2 week pre-election One-time report from political committee
registered with Campaign Finance Board
January report Registration #
This report serves as both the initial and final
report.
Reporting period: From 3/17/17 to 3/31/17
(Day following end date of last report) (5 days prior to due date OR December 31 if January
report)
iﬂgﬂ;ggiﬁ?ﬁ?ﬁgﬁ?ﬁjﬁ Date A. Tojcals for B. Cumulative C. Cumulative
this report Totals to Date Totals to Date

column C from previous report.) ¢ ;i "
rom previous repor

1. Total contributions under $50 ¢ 680.00 + $ — ¢ 680.00
2. Total contributions equal to/ 3300.00 . 3300.00
greater than $50 $ - t 3 = 3 i

3. Expenditures $ 968.32 + 3 — ¢$968.32

Account Balance $ 3011.68
(as of report end date)
(Column C: 1+2-3 = balance)

Itemization of Contributions
Itemize all contributions made by an individual or committee that are equal to or greater than $50 in the aggregate. Iltemization must
include: date, name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, and amount. Attach separate sheet or Excel spreadsheet.

Itemization of Expenditures
Itemize all expenditures. Itemization must include: date, purpose, and amount. Attach separate sheet or Excel spreadsheet.

Depository(ies)/Bank

Location of Committee Funds _ CF Bank

Signature of candidate, ]

secretary, or treasurer _Marny Xiong

Printed Name Marny Xiong Email Marnyxiongspps@gmail.com
Address 363 Wheelock PKWY E, Saint Paul, MN 55130 Phone 651-428-8645

Revised 3/2015



Name

Mai Bao Lor & Jensi Thao
Bee Thao and Linda Xiong
Carlo Navalta
Cua Xiong

Kalu Yang
Katrina Stubson
Long Yang
Maiah Shaw
Maiv Ntxuam Xiong
My Lee

Pakou Xiong

Ta Fang

Tom Xiong
Yaomee Xiong
Chongbee Xiong
Dia Xiong
Hleeda Her

Julie Vang

Lue Lor
Mainong Yang
Noah Vang
Pang Mee Xiong
Sheng Vang

Sia Vang
Chersong Xiong
Mao Lee

Nancy Vang
Sombath Her
Chee Xiong
Chonburi Lee
Joann Nathan
Lorie Xiong
Mary Xiong

Nou Fang
Pakou Thao

Address

475 Ruth St. N.
4709 Boome Ave N.
1269 Desota Street
1570 Montana Ave E
3941 Elliot Ave #3

2596 Forrest St.

7548 Major Ave N.

386 Sherburne Ave
9715 Hayward Ave S.
282 Charles Ave #1
363 Wheelock PKWY E
723 N. Thomas Ave
1296 Desoto Street

421 Eldridge Ave E.
637 Arundel Street

308 Magnolia Ave E.
1255 6th St. E.

970 Charles Ave

980 Cook Ave

1150 polk place

1271 Grensham Ave N
980 Cook Ave.

3935 Bryant Ave N.

2634 Still water Rd. E.

519 Snelling Ave S.

1935 Wilson Ave. APT 205
363 Wheelock Parkway E.
1485 Clarence St.

875 Edmund Ave

City

St. Paul

St. Paul
New Hope
St. Paul
Saint Paul
Minneapolis

Maplewood
Brooklyn Park
St. Paul
Cottage Grove
St. Paul

St. Paul
Minneapolis
Saint Paul

Maplewood
Saint Paul

St. Paul

Saint Paul

St. Paul

St. Paul
Columbia Heights
St. Paul

St. Paul

Minneapolis
Maplewood
St. Paul

St. Paul
Saint Paul
St. Paul
Saint Paul

State
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN

MN
MN

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN

Zip

55104
55119
55428
55130
55106
55407

55109
55443
55103
55016
55103
55130
55411
55130

55117
55103

55130
55106
55104
55119
55421
55128
55106

55412
55119
55116
55119
55130
55106
55104

Occupation
Student
Manager
Plasma weld

Stay at home Mom

Name of Employer
University of MN
Community Dental
Herleus

Miss Hmong Teen Int'l 2C Lao Family Foundation

Organizer
Retired
employee

SEIU HCMN

Miss Hmong International 2017

Professional
self-employed
Realtor
Student
employee
Retired
Teacher
Instructor
Student

Coordinator
Data Specialist

Prime America
Creative Results

Capi

Walmart

Good Samaritian Transg

Senior Deposit Account N Venture Bank

Chief

employee
Retired
insurance verify
Data Analyst

Miss Hmong MN 2017

self-employed
Retired Teacher

Program Manager
accountant
Medical Assistant

Buttercreame

MN oncology

Capella University
PeopleNet

Lao Family Foundation
XauvHmoob.com

Gillet Childrens
PPMNS

CBRE

Kidney Specialist of MN

Contribution Amount

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

10.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00


http://xauvhmoob.com/

Samao Xiong

Tou Vang

Barbara Vang

Bee "WaHoua" Vue
Cher Fue Xiong
Christopher Xiong

Damon Yang & Amanda Xiong

Der Xiong

Joshua Vang

La (Nao Yia) Xiong
Mao Lor

Maytinee Xiong
Naohoua Moua
SuChann Yang
Susan & Nicolas Pha
Ta Fang

Vincent Yang

Nelsie Kalia Yang
Chager Xiong

Dai Thao and Amee Xiong

3708 Arcade St. N.
980 Cook Ave

883 Aurora Ave

111 Waterloo Ave
760 Crestview Dr. N.
7580 Scott Ave N
732 Burr St.

1685 Hudson Rd
892 Sherburne Ave
452 Charles Ave
193 Sherburne Ave.
707 Hoyt Ave E.
2432 Homestead Ct. N
1562 Sims Ave
8301 Sumter Ave N.
1615 Clarence St
7725 Queen Ave N.
999 Charles Ave
1284 Euclid St.

659 Blair Ave

Vadnais Height
Saint Paul

St. Paul

W. St. Paul
Maplewood
Brooklyn Park
Saint Paul

St. Paul

St. Paul

Saint Paul

St. Paul

Saint Paul
Oakdale
Saint Paul
Brooklyn Park
Saint Paul
Brooklyn Park
Saint Paul

St. Paul

St. Paul

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN

55127
55106
55104
55118
55119
55443
55130
55106
55104
55103
55103
55106
55128
55106
55445
55106
55444
55104
55106
55104

Retired

employee
Adminsitrative

Service Director
Production

Political Organizer
Mechanic

Registered Nurse
Loan Service Specialist
Employee

Realtor

Medical Assistant
Specialist

Education Assistant
Maintenance Manager
Realtor

employee

Student

Machinist

City Council Member

TSI Inc.
State of MN
Volunteers of America-

Self-Employed
MNDOT

Wellsfargo Home Mortge
Care Cleaning Systems
Creative Results

GNResound
Minneapolis Public Scha
Pathway

Creative Results

Unimatic, Inc.
City of St. Paul
Total

e A e A A o = - i = < A A = - A < - A < R = o A o

50.00
50.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
150.00
200.00
1,000.00
3,980.00




